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For more information about this product or our full product range please contact us: sales@bellagcc.com  | bellabathwares.com 

Drawing

BRAND

RANGE COLOR/FINISH

SUS-304

Specifications
BELLA

PREMIUM

PRODUCT CODE BA 732109 BG

BRUSHED GOLD

TOWEL BARPRODUCT TYPE

                                              

MATERIAL

*All dimensions are in mm

600

64.5

26

38


